A Quick Reference
Guide to
ergoCentric
Seating Systems
Freestanding Height Adjustable
Work Surfaces Category 2
EXCLUSIVELY FOR:
Federal Government
Workspace Suppy Arrangement
SA# E60PQ-140003/023/PQ
Revised:08/06/2023
Tables of contents
1 Key features to look for a freestanding
       height adjustable work surface
2 how to order
5	 Table	specifications
 6 2-leg expandable frames
 7 2LV frames
 8 2-Leg modular frames
 9 3-Leg modualr frames
	 10	 Tabletop	specifications
 11 3” Grommet hole location
12 Optional accessory add-ons
 12 upCentric cable management solutions
 13 Power & data accessories
 15 Foot Flexor
 15 Anti fatigue mats
 16 Divider panels
23 Warranty information
3Federal Govenment  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement   |  SA #E60PQ-140003/023/PQ ergocentric.com
Height adjustable tables have become a popular choice in today’s workspace. With so many brands and options

 6
4Federal Govenment  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement   |  SA #E60PQ-140003/023/PQ ergocentric.com
How to order an upCentric
Freestanding Height Adjustable Work Surface
Step 1:
Choose a Height Adjustable Work Surface
See page 3
e.g. CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X30
Step 3:
Select	laminate	finish
See page 10
e.g. Manitoba Maple
Step 2:
Select frame colour
e.g. Silver
Step 4:
Choose power and wire management accessories*
See page 12-14
The cumulative sum of all power and wire management accessories
may not exceed 30% of the Height Adjustable Work Surface purchase price.
e.g. A CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X30 table has a ceiling price of $948.98 - you may add
up to $284.69 (30% of $948.98) worth of accessories to that table.OPTIONS
HPL-High Pressure Laminate
Designer White 28
Manitoba Maple 37
Sap  Walnut 38
White Cypress 39
Light Grey 41
Graphite Wood 42
SIZE GOCUID TABLE FRAME
COLOURS
LAMINATE
FINISHES
RECTANGULAR TABLES
24” x 30” 2WSSREXXL24L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X30 Codes for finishes
see page 10
24” x 36” 2WSSREXXL24L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X36
24” x 42” 2WSSREXXL24L42BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X42
24” x 48” 2WSSREXXL24L48BELXX CGSA-2LV-22-24X48
24” x 48” 2WSSREXXL24L48BELXX CGSA-2L-22-WHITE-24X48
Silver Black White*
*White is not available on Rectangular tables 42” W
and smaller, or on 3L 120º Wing Shape tables
**White frames are only available on Rectangular
tables, 48” and larger, and are a higher price than
Silver and Black
*
HOW TO ORDER
®
5Federal Govenment  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement   |  SA #E60PQ-140003/023/PQ ergocentric.com
SIZE GOCUID TABLE FRAME  COLOURS LAMINATE  FINISHES
24” x 30” 2WSSREXXL24L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X30 Silver or Black $948.98
24” x 36” 2WSSREXXL24L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X36 Silver or Black $948.98
24” x 42” 2WSSREXXL24L42BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-22-24X42 Silver or Black $948.98
24” x 48” 2WSSREXXL24L48BELXX CGSA-2LV-22-24X48 Silver or Black $904.52
24” x 48” 2WSSREXXL24L48BELXX CGSA-2L-22-WHITE-24X48 White $967.95
24” x 54” 2WSSREXXL24L52BELXX CGSA-2LV-22-24X54-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $922.40
24” x 54” 2WSSREXXL24L54BELXX CGSA-2L-22-WHITE-24X54-3GHL-3GHR White $985.85
24” x 60” 2WSSREXXL24L60BELXX CGSA-2LV-22-24X60-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $940.82
24” x 60” 2WSSREXXL24L60BELXX CGSA-2L-22-WHITE-24X60-3GHL-3GHR White $1,003.76
24” x 66” 2WSSREXXL24L66BELXX CGSA-2LV-22-24X66-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $958.71
24” x 66” 2WSSREXXL24L66BELXX CGSA-2L-22-WHITE-24X66-3GHL-3GHR White $1,022.19
24” x 72” 2WSSREXXL24L72BELXX CGSA-2LV-22-24X72-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $976.59
24” x 72” 2WSSREXXL24L72BELXX CGSA-2L-22-White-24X72-3GHL-3GHR White $1,040.10
30” x 30” 2WSSREXXL30L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-29-30X30-3GHC Silver or Black $981.52
30” x 36” 2WSSREXXL30L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-29-30X36-3GHC Silver or Black $981.52
30” x 42” 2WSSREXXL30L42BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-29-30X42-3GHC Silver or Black $981.52
30” x 48” 2WSSREXXL30L48BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-30X48-3GHC Silver or Black $940.82
30” x 48” 2WSSREXXL30L48BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-30X48-3GHC White $1,003.76
30” x 54” 2WSSREXXL30L54BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-30X54-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $963.58
30” x 54” 2WSSREXXL30L54BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-30X54-3GHL-3GHR White $1,027.07
30” x 60” 2WSSREXXL30L60BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-30X60-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $986.87
30” x 60” 2WSSREXXL30L54BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-30X60-3GHL-3GHR White $1,050.39
30” x 66” 2WSSREXXL30L66BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-30X66-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $1,009.10
30” x 66” 2WSSREXXL30L66BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-30X66-3GHL-3GHR White $1,072.64
30” x 72” 2WSSREXXL30L72BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-30X72-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $1,031.85
30” x 72” 2WSSREXXL30L72BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-30X72-3GHL-3GHR White $1,094.88
36” x 30” 2WSSREXXL36L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-29-36X30-3GHC Silver or Black $983.07
36” x 36” 2WSSREXXL36L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-29-36X36-3GHC Silver or Black $983.07
36” x 42” 2WSSREXXL36L42BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-29-36X42-3GHC Silver or Black $983.07
36” x 48” 2WSSREXXL36L48BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-36X48-3GHC Silver or Black $1,018.32
36” x 48” 2WSSREXXL36L48BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-36X48-3GHC White $1,081.86
36” x 54” 2WSSREXXL36L54BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-36X54-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $1,100.70
36” x 54” 2WSSREXXL36L54BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-36X54-3GHL-3GHR White $1,164.31
36” x 60” 2WSSREXXL36L60BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-36X60-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $1,166.29
36” x 60” 2WSSREXXL36L60BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-36X60-3GHL-3GHR White $1,229.95
36” x 66” 2WSSREXXL36L66BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-36X66-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $1,191.77
36” x 66” 2WSSREXXL36L66BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-36X66-3GHL-3GHR White $1,255.45
36” x 72” 2WSSREXXL36L72BELXX CGSA-2LV-29-36X72-3GHL-3GHR Silver or Black $1,215.08
36” x 72” 2WSSREXXL36L72BELXX CGSA-2L-29-WHITE-36X72-3GHL-3GHR White $1,278.24
120-36” x 24” 2WSSREXXL24L36BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-36X24-3GHC Silver or Black $1,826.58
120-42” x 24” 2WSSREXXL24L42BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-42X24-3GHC Silver or Black $1,826.58
120-48” x 24” 2WSSREXXL24L48BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-48X24-3GHC Silver or Black $1,854.20
120-54” x 24” 2WSSREXXL24L54BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-54X24-3GHC Silver or Black $1,854.20
120-36” x 30” 2WSSREXXL30L36BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-36X30-3GHC Silver or Black $1,836.38
120-42” x 30” 2WSSREXXL30L42BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-42X30-3GHC Silver or Black $1,837.85
Freestanding Height Adjustable Work Surface Ordering Chart
**Codes	for	frame	finishes	see	page	9
HOW TO ORDER
6Federal Govenment  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement   |  SA #E60PQ-140003/023/PQ ergocentric.com
Lead time
Freight policies
All ergoCentric furniture orders have a 4-6 weeks lead time, with the exception of:
• Speical sales programs and  Next Day Shipping programs
• upCentric frame-only orders, 10-day lead time
• Accessories-only order (pedestals excluded), 10-day lead time
Non-standard products or custom orders may incur longer lead times. Consult with your sales reps for more info.
Province Min. Charge Shipments  $10,000 list
and under
Shipments over
$10,000 list
Western Canada
(BC, AB, SK, MB) $175 5% of list Call for quote
Ontario/ Quebec $150 4% of list Call for quote
Atlantic Canada
(NL, NS, PE, NB) $200 6% of list Call for quote
Northern Canada
(YT, NT, NU) Call for quote
Province Min. Charge Shipments $7,000 list
and under
Shipments over
$7,000 list
Western Canada
(BC, AB, SK, MB) $30 2.5% of list Free shipping
Ontario/ Quebec $20 2% of list Free shipping
Atlantic Canada
(NL, NS, PE, NB) $40 3% of list Free shipping
Northern Canada
(YT, NT, NU) Call for quote
Accessories and/or Panels only:
Tables and/or Pedestals
HOW TO ORDER
7Federal Govenment  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement   |  SA #E60PQ-140003/023/PQ ergocentric.com
Table	specifications
UPMOD-3L-120 table
(3-Leg modular frame in black)
UP-2L tables
(2L-22 frame in white)
TABLE SPECIFICATIONS
2-LEG 22 FRAME 2-L3G 29 FRAME
Frame code CGSA-2L-22 CGSA-2L-29
Height range* 21.6”-47.9” 21.6"-47.9"
Width range 46”-77.3” 46”-77.3”
Depth of foot (tabletop bracket)† 21.65" (21.65") 29.5" (21.65")
Assembly time 15-25 minutes 15-25 minutes
Travel speed 1.6" per second 1.6" per second
Digital memory control buttons 4-Position memory 4-Position memory
Weight capacity** 300 lbs 300 lbs
Electric TiMOTION® motors 2 Motors 2 Motors
Max power draw 280 W 280 W
Standby power draw <0.1 W <0.1 W
Sound level 39 dB 39 dB
Accommodates tabletop sizes 22"d x 48"w up to 28"d x 96"w 29"d x 48”w up to 48" x 96”
Frame finish White, Silver or black White, Silver or black
Power cord length 71" 71"
Anti-collision gyro sensor Standard Standard
One-touch adjustment preset Standard Standard
 Frame weight 86 lbs 93 lbs
Battery option Available Available
Certification CSA/UL Listed | CSA22.2 No. 203 | CSA22.2 No. 14 | CSA22.2 No. 68-09
BIFMA G1 | BIFMA X5.5 | BIFMA e3 Level 2 | GREENGUARD Gold®
CSA/UL Listed | CSA22.2 No. 203 | CSA22.2 No. 14 | CSA22.2 No. 68-09
BIFMA G1 | BIFMA X5.5 | BIFMA e3 Level 2 | GREENGUARD Gold®
Specifications
Frame	specifications
2-Leg
expandable frames
2-Leg 22 Frame
[CGSA-2L-22]
Side View
2-Leg Rectangular Frames
[CGSA-2L-22 & CGSA-2L-29]
Height Range
47.9"
21.6"
26.3"
2 Leg 29 Frame
[CGSA-2L-29]
Side View
2-Leg Rectangular Frames
[CGSA-2L-22 & CGSA-2L-29]
Front View
1"
2.8"
41"-72"
Cross-Bar On All Frames
6 ¼"
Tabletop & Frames
* The height range does not include the thickness of the tabletop.
† Refers to depth of the bracket which tabletops are mounted to. Frame
Depth
Frame Width
C
B
AA
B
C
D
87654321
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
D
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL:

48” wide and smaller 54” wide and larger
TABLE SPECIFICATIONS
13Federal Govenment  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement   |  SA #E60PQ-140003/023/PQ ergocentric.com
3” Grommet hole locations
•  3” grommet hole with plastic grommet cover
•  Positioned 4” from each edge to center of hole
•  Tables with a width of 48” or smaller must have at least one hole (3GHC standard)
•  Tables with a width of 54” or larger must have at least two goles (3GHL & 3GHR standard)
•  120º Wing tables must have at least two holes (3GHL & 3GHR standard))
•  Grommet holes may be added or moved from the standard position, but may not be removed
Standard locations
Options
120º tables
upCentric Cable Management Solutions
Length Code Colour List Price
28" MCM28-BLACK Black $137
28" MCM28-SILVER Silver $137
36" MCM36-BLACK Black $149
36" MCM36-SILVER Silver $149
48" MCM48-BLACK Black $161
48" MCM48-SILVER Silver $161
Colour Code List Price
White VCMSP-WH $131
Silver VCMSP-SL $131
Black VCMSP-BK $131